
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11848675

Procuring Entity DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT - REGION V

Title PURCHASE OF TRAINING SUPPLIES FOR CAPACITY BUILDING FOR TUTORS AND YOUTH
DEVELOPMENT WORKERS OF TARA, BASA!

Area of Delivery Albay

Solicitation Number: NF 2502-0164

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement (Sec.
53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Office Supplies and Devices

Approved Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 54,000.00 

Delivery Period: 7 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Maria Wynna C. Quismorio
Member, BAC Secretariat
Rawis
Legazpi City
Albay
Philippines 4500
63-52-4805670

procurement.fo5@dswd.gov.ph

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 07/03/2025

Last Updated / Time 06/03/2025 10:08 AM

Closing Date / Time 11/03/2025 09:00 AM

Description
 
1.) 600 Set TRAINING KITS
Steno Notebook
Spiral, weight: 55gsm, bond, thickness: 0.075, size: 150mm x 225mm, at least 60 leaves
Ballpen
0.05mm, black
ID Lanyard
With plastic buckle, blue, 1 color print,size: 1"(W) x 20"(L)
ID HOLDER
Transparent, plastic, with zip lock, vertical
Envelope
Transparent, plastic, long

Note:
To be delivered in SETS/ KIT already

Delivery Date: ON OR BEFORE MARCH 17, 2025

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


Created by Maria Wynna C. Quismorio

Date Created 06/03/2025

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2025  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

